Features
Up to 288 fibers·
Suitable for installation in duct·
Excellent optical performance with low loss fibers·
A dry cable design - easy to prepare and identify fibers·
Fully dielectric design·
Excellent mechanical performance·
UV stabilised materials·

Dia
mete
r Ø
 [m
m]
Weig
ht
[kg
/km
]
HDPE/PA 6F G652D TIA
OSA-FSM-006LT Blue 6 1x6 (5 fillers) 200 2000 2000 15 ±180, 5kg,
2m, 10 cycles
10.0 ±0.5 75
HDPE/PA 12F G652D TIA
OSA-FSM-012LT Blue 12 1x12 (5fillers) 200 2000 2000 15 ±180, 5kg,
2m, 10 cycles
10.0 ±0.5 75
HDPE/PA 24F G652D TIA
OSA-FSM-024LT Blue 24 2x12 (4fillers) 200 2000 2000 15 ±180, 5kg,
2m, 10 cycles
10.0 ±0.5 75
HDPE/PA 48F G652D TIA
OSA-FSM-048LT Blue 48 4x12 (2fillers) 200 2000 2000 15 ±180, 5kg,
2m, 10 cycles
10.0 ±0.5 75
HDPE/PA 72F G652D TIA
OSA-FSM-072LT Blue 72 6x12 200 2000 2000 15 ±180, 5kg,
2m, 10 cycles
10.0 ±0.5 75
HDPE/PA 96F G652D TIA
OSA-FSM-096LT Blue 96 8x12 215 2500 2000 15 ±180, 5kg,
2m, 10 cycles
10.7 ±0.5 95
HDPE/PA 144F G652D TIA
OSA-FSM-144LT Blue 144 12x12 275 3000 2000 15 ±180, 5kg,
2m, 10 cycles
13.6 ±0.5 153
HDPE/PA 288F G652D TIA
OSA-FSM-288LT Blue 288 24x12 315 3000 2000 15 ±180, 5kg,
2m, 10 cycles
15.6 ±0.5 195
HDPE/PA 6F OM1 TIA
OSA-FM1-006LT Blue 6 1x6 (5 fillers) 200 2000 2000 15 ±180, 5kg,
2m, 10 cycles
10.0 ±0.5 75
HDPE/PA 12F OM1 TIA
OSA-FM1-012LT Blue 12 1x12 (5fillers) 200 2000 2000 15 ±180, 5kg,
2m, 10 cycles
10.0 ±0.5 75
HDPE/PA 24F OM1 TIA
OSA-FM1-024LT Blue 24 2x12 (4fillers) 200 2000 2000 15 ±180, 5kg,
2m, 10 cycles
10.0 ±0.5 75
HDPE/PA 48F OM1 TIA
OSA-FM1-048LT Blue 48 4x12 (2fillers) 200 2000 2000 15 ±180, 5kg,
2m, 10 cycles
10.0 ±0.5 75
Nylon Loose Tube Cable
28701-OSA-F(+)-(6-288)LT      2023-08-02 2:42:45 AM      www.hexatronic.com     ©2023 Hexatronic Group 4 / 5

Dia
mete
r Ø
 [m
m]
Weig
ht
[kg
/km
]
HDPE/PA 6F OM3 TIA
OSA-FM3-006LT Blue 6 1x6 (5 fillers) 200 2000 2000 15 ±180, 5kg,
2m, 10 cycles
10.0 ±0.5 75
HDPE/PA 12F OM3 TIA
OSA-FM3-012LT Blue 12 1x12 (5 fillers) 200 2000 2000 15 ±180, 5kg,
2m, 10 cycles
10.0 ±0.5 75
HDPE/PA 24F OM3 TIA
OSA-FM3-024LT Blue 24 2x12 (4 fillers) 200 2000 2000 15 ±180, 5kg,
2m, 10 cycles
10.0 ±0.5 75
HDPE/PA 48F OM3 TIA
OSA-FM3-048LT Blue 48 4x12 (2 fillers) 200 2000 2000 15 ±180, 5kg,
2m, 10 cycles
10.0 ±0.5 75
HDPE/PA 6F OM4 TIA
OSA-FM4-006LT Blue 6 1x6 (5 fillers) 200 2000 2000 15 ±180, 5kg,
2m, 10 cycles
10.0 ±0.5 75
HDPE/PA 12F OM4 TIA
OSA-FM4-012LT Blue 12 1x12 (5 fillers) 200 2000 2000 15 ±180, 5kg,
2m, 10 cycles
10.0 ±0.5 75
HDPE/PA 24F OM4 TIA
OSA-FM4-024LT Blue 24 2x12 (4 fillers) 200 2000 2000 15 ±180, 5kg,
2m, 10 cycles
10.0 ±0.5 75
HDPE/PA 48F OM4 TIA
OSA-FM4-048LT Blue 48 4x12 (2 fillers) 200 2000 2000 15 ±180, 5kg,
2m, 10 cycles
10.0 ±0.5 75
Nylon Loose Tube Cable
28701-OSA-F(+)-(6-288)LT      2023-08-02 2:42:45 AM      www.hexatronic.com     ©2023 Hexatronic Group 5 / 5